1www.spirent.com
Data Sheet
Spirent fX2 100GbE Module
High Performance & Scalability for High-Speed Ethernet Test
Solution overview
The Spirent fX2 100GbE test module delivers a
high-density solution with the lowest total cost of
ownership. It supports CFP2 optical modules which

Spirent fX2 100GbE Test Module
High Performance & Scalability for High-Speed Ethernet Test
Ordering Information
Description Spirent N-11U
chassis  support
Spirent N-4U
chassis support Part number
4-port 100 GbE
(100 GbE only)
X X FX2-100GO-P4
Accessories
Optical Transceiver CFP2 100GBASE-LR4 1310NM-SMF ACC-6083A
Optical Transceiver CFP2 100GBASE-SR10 850NM-MMF ACC-6084A
Optical transceiver QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 MMF 850NM
(requires ACC-6094A)
ACC-6095A
Adapter CFP2 to CFP4 ACC-6091A
Adapter CFP2 to QSFP28 ACC-6094A
COPPER DAC QSFP28 100GBASE-CR4 1M ACC-1034A
COPPER DAC QSFP28 100GBASE-CR4 3M ACC-1035A
COPPER DAC QSFP28 100GBASE-CR4 5M ACC-1038A
CVR-CFP2-CPAK10
(SR10 CFP2 to CPAK adapter order direct from Cisco)